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10.
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13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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28.
29.
30.
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36.
37.
38.
39.
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. Creativa

. Pas aPas

. Ade Esports

. MoraVigas

. El Bocamoll

. Can Majo

. Floristeria Fontanillas

Fusio

Clic Foto

Clos

Codina papereria
Pastisseria Vila. Fusio
Decor and Xocolat

Eladiamodai
complements

La panxeta
Carnisseria Vigas
Escrig

Finques Sant Celoni
Hagrids café
Herbolisteria Lidia
Calcats Monraba

Embotits artesans
el Montseny

La ventana natural
El cafeto

Dori-dori

Maina minerals
Guacs

El Petit Raco
Mima't

Miralls perruqueria
Chic2you
Carnisseria Lluis Subira
Okaidi

Verdelimon
Ferreteria Gurri
Chokurei

La boutique
Joieria Soto

Cucut joguines

Il-luminacio
Campdepadros

Ajuntamentde @ ©
Sant Celoni

40.

41.
42.
43.

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
12,
73.
74.

75.
76.
17.
18.

Su bministran)ents
Campdepadros

Anna Mary perruquers
El bufet

Ortopedia
Baix montseny

La botigueta
dels encants

Gemma's joies
Klcats

Herbolari harmonia
Floristeria Mundet
Khalo curvy's

La fabrica del cartuix
Milocura

Vital nutriandfitness
Beésties

El llami

Tretze vents
Manantial de salut
Llibreria Alguer 7
Esport 117

Artmami

Calcats major
Superverd
Cal'Arenas

Illa perruquers

Sd cuidem

Cd Mendez
Immobiliaria

Tess Cantal
Perfumeria Colomina
Tulsa

Sanjuan optics

Dolcg i salat

Lolita pink
Divinament
Pastisseria Lleonart

L'Estanc del
carrer Major

Can Terra

Copisteria Sant Celoni
Ninou

Morella Hair Center




